Notice Inviting Tender
Sealed bids are invited from interested suppliers/firms for items mentioned below:-

S.
No.

Name of Items Bid Security Tender Fee Completion
Time

1. Procurement of
Papers, Toners &
Ribbon Cartridges
(Computer
Stationery)

Rs.180,000/-
(Rupees One Lac
Eighty Thousand
only) (Refundable)
in shape of Pay
Order in the name
of Secretary, Board
of Secondary
Education Karachi

Rs.2,000/- (Rupees
Two Thousand only)
(Non-Refundable) in
shape of Pay Order in
the name of
Secretary, Board of
Secondary Education
Karachi

One month after

[...]

(Complete specification of above items are mentioned in bid documents)

2. ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA
i. Tender Fee @ Rs.2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand only) (Non-Refundable) in shape

of Pay Order in the name of Secretary, Board of Secondary Education Karachi
ii. Bid Security @ Rs.180,000/- (Rupees One Lac Eighty Thousand only)

(Refundable) in shape of Pay Order in the name of Secretary, Board of Secondary
Education Karachi

iii. 03 years experience in the relevant field
iv. Turn-over of last three years having a sum of minimum Rs.9,000,000/- (Rupees

Nine Million) (copy of Financial Statement/Audit Report be attached)